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Textbook/course material costs and ISBN information can be found via this link:

https://www.iecc.edu/bookstores

Sch
COURSE SECT Type TITLE DAYS MEET TIME LOCATION INSTRUCTOR IAl  FEES
HEA 2298 440 N INTERNSHIP TB. TBA PEACH
FAIRFIELD
LSC 1101 400 H GENERAL BIOLOGY | T 8:00 AM - 12:15 PM MASON HALL 23 HNETKOVSKY *
PHI 2121 400 H PHILOSOPHY OF RELIGION M 12:30 PM - 3:10 PM FF WORKFORCE DEV CT 32 SINGLETON *
PSY 1101 400 H GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY | M 9:00 AM - 11:40 AM WEST HALL 103 HARRISON *
SPE 1101 400 H FUND. OF EFFECTIVE SPEAKING (5/12-5/30) MTWR  9:00 AM - 12:00 PM WEST HALL 102 WELLEN *
TRK 1601 400 C CLASS A CDL TRAINING (6/2-7/3) MTWR  5:00 PM - 9:00 PM FF WORKFORCE DEV CT 33 SKEES
TRK 1601 401 C CLASS A CDL TRAINING (6/2-7/3) MTWR  8:00 AM - 12:00 PM FF WORKFORCE DEV CT 33 SKEES
TRK 1601 402 C CLASS A CDL TRAINING (7/1-7/15) MTWRF 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM FF WORKFORCE DEV CT 33 SKEES
TRK 1610 400 L COMMERCIAL LEARNER PERMIT PREP (5/20- TWR 3:00 PM - 8:00 PM FF WORKFORCE DEV CT 32 SKEES
NOBLE
TRK 1601 403 C CLASS A CDL TRAINING (6/2-7/3) MTWR  8:00 AM - 12:00 PM WEST RICHLAND CENTER 108 BURTON
TRK 1601 404 C CLASS A CDL TRAINING (6/2-7/3) MTWR  5:00 PM - 9:00 PM WEST RICHLAND CENTER 108 BURTON
TRK 1610 401 L COMMERCIAL LEARNER PERMIT PREP (5/20- TWR 3:00 PM - 8:00 PM WEST RICHLAND CENTER 107 BURTON
NURSING
NUR 1203 540 C CLINICAL NURSING (5/19-7/18) MTWRF 6:00 AM - 3:00 PM CLEMENCE ELIZABETH COX HALL 105 SMITH $50.00
NUR 1206 540 L PRACTICAL NURSE REVIEW COURSE (6/2-7/1 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM CLEMENCE ELIZABETH COX HALL 105 SMITH $300.00
WEB
ACC 1202 200 W QUICKBOOKS | (6/2-6/27) TB. TBA KENDALL
ACC 1203 200 W QUICKBOOKS Il (6/30-7/29) TB. TBA KENDALL
ACC 2101 200 W FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING TB. TBA URFER
ART 2191 200 W GLOBAL ART HISTORY TB. TBA YAMATO *
BUS 1101 400 W INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS TB. TBA RESOR
BUS 2101 200 W BUSINESS LAW 1 TB. TBA URFER

SLH = Synchronous Learning Hall
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10031
10324
11563
10021
10327
12466
13174
13175
13176
13177
10985
10022
10322
12410
13094
11488
10337
10338
12065
10992
11151
10349
12408
11121
10155
13097
13157
12037

COURSE SECT

WEB

CHM 1120 300
DAP 1201 200
ECD 1101 300
ECN 2101 100
ECN 2102 200
EDU 1107 400
EDU 1600 400
EDU 1605 400
EDU 1612 400
EDU 1619 400
ENG 1111 101
ENG 1121 100
GEG 1103 100
GEG 1104 100
GEG 1105 100
GEL 1110 400
GEN 2297 200
HEA 1225 100
HEC 1101 400
HIS 1121 300
HIS 2102 200
HIS 2103 200
HUM 2161 100
LIT 2101 200
LSC 1101 100
LSC 1102 100
LSC 1105 200

LSC 1106 200

SLH = Synchronous Learning Hall
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INSM: TITLE

INTRODUCTORY CHEMISTRY

BUSINESS COMPUTER SYSTEMS

INTRO TO EARLY CHILDHOOD ED
PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS
PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS
HEALTH

BASIC PEDAGOGICAL PRACTICES (6/2-7/29)
ADVANCED PEDAGOGICAL PRACTICES (6/2-7
MAKING CANVAS LMS CONNECTIONS (6/2-7/2
Al FOR EDUCATION (6/2-7/29)
COMPOSITION |

COMPOSITION & ANALYSIS
INTRODUCTORY METEOROLOGY
INTRODUCTORY METEOROLOGY LAB
INTRO TO HUMAN GEOGRAPHY

GENERAL GEOLOGY

EMPLOYMENT SKILLS

INTRO TO MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY
NUTRITION

WORLD HISTORY SINCE 1500

U.S. HISTORY SINCE 1877

ILLINOIS HISTORY (6/2-6/27)

FORGING THE AMERICAN CHARACTER
INTRODUCTION TO LITERATURE

GENERAL BIOLOGY |

GENERAL BIOLOGY I

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY
INTRODUCTION TO BIOLOGY

CR DAYS

4
4
4
4

MEET TIME
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TB.
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TB.
TB.
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TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

LOCATION INSTRUCTOR

BRUCK
BENNETT
CADWALADER
MAYHALL
KENDALL
FIEBER
MAYHALL
HNETKOVSKY
CONN
IRELAND
HOLDRIETH
YORK
MATTHEWS
MATTHEWS
BOYCE
HNETKOVSKY
KENDALL
MAYHALL
FIEBER
MCMURRAY
DENTON
DENTON
ALEXANDER
PAYNE
BROWN
BROWN
BERGBOWER
SHORT
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CRN

10156
12944
10157
10159
10353
10354
10356
10970
10972
13095
10974
10975
12938
13158
10977
10308
12850
12429
10307
12463
10010
12872
10302
12961
10301
13179
10144
12983

COURSE SECT

WEB

LSC
LSC
LSC
LSC
MED
MED
MED
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MTH
MUS
MUS
MUS
PEG
PHI
PHI
PSC
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY
SOC
SOC

2110
2110
2111
2112
2209
2211
2298
1102
1104
1105
1131
1171
1172
1201
2173
1101
1102
1104
1137
1111
2101
1111
1101
1101
2109
2109
2101

2101

400
401
400
400
200
200
200
200
200
300
100
300
300
100
300
200
100
200
200
300
300
200
200
201
200
100
301
100

SLH = Synchronous Learning Hall
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INSM: TITLE

GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY

GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY

HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY |
HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY Il
ADVANCED CODING

CERTIFICATION PREP

CODING PRACTICUM

COLLEGE ALGEBRA

QUANTITATIVE REASONING
TRIGONOMETRY

INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS

CALC. & ANALYTIC GEOMETRY | (6/2-7/15)
CALC. & ANALYTIC GEOMETRY II (6/2-7/15)
TECHNICAL MATHEMATICS

CALC. & ANALYTIC GEOMETRY Il (6/2-7/15)
MUSIC APPRECIATION

HISTORY OF AMERICAN MUSIC

WORLD MUSIC

FIRST AID & SAFETY EDUCATION
INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY
INTRODUCTION TO ETHICS
INTRODUCTION TO ASTRONOMY
GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY |

GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY |

HUMAN GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT
HUMAN GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT
PRINCIPLES OF SOCIOLOGY

PRINCIPLES OF SOCIOLOGY
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TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

LOCATION

INSTRUCTOR IAI
HNETKOVSKY
HNETKOVSKY
HNETKOVSKY
HNETKOVSKY
GULLETT
MAYHALL
GULLETT
BOHNHOFF
BOHNHOFF *
KING

SCHUCKER *
BROWN *
BROWN *
MATTHEWS
BROWN *
PITTMAN *
COMBS *
BAKER *
BARBEE
MCMURRAY *
MCMURRAY *
MASON *
HORTIN *
HORTIN *
HORTIN *
ROY *
TRAPP *
QUICK *
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CRN

12889
11199
12942
11368
10160

13096

COURSE SECT SchType INSM: TITLE CR DAYS MEET TIME
WEB

SOC 2102 200 W SOCIAL PROBLEMS AND TRENDS (6/30-7/29) 3 TB.

SPE 1101 200 W FUND. OF EFFECTIVE SPEAKING 3 TB.

SPE 1101 202 W FUND. OF EFFECTIVE SPEAKING 3 TB.

SPM 1111 100 W SPORTS AND SOCIETY 3 TB.

SPN 1111 100 W ELEMENTARY SPANISH | 4 TB.

SPN 2112 100 W INTERMEDIATE SPANISH | 4 TB.
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SLH = Synchronous Learning Hall

* |Al General Education Core Curriculum Course

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

LOCATION INSTRUCTOR 1Al

DENTON *
MCDONALD *
MCDONALD *
BROWNING

HASTY

HASTY
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